
40"-60"
154 lbs.

Height Range
Weight Limit

Zing Supine Size 2 User Specifications

Name:  

Address:  

Ship To

Phone: 

City, State: 

Tag For:

Zip:

Purchase Order #:   

Bill To (Altimate Medical Supplier Only)

Account #:

Quote #: 

Ordered By: 

Supplier Company: 

City, State, Zip:  

Phone:  

Address:  

Email: 

Name of ATP (Required): Payer Source:

page 1 of 2

MSRP Itemized Order FormSupine Size 2   USA  Effective January 1, 2024    Date:

PB5502 Zing Supine Gas Spring Lift $1,732
Base-must select one

PB5506 Zing Supine Pow’r Up Lift $3,201

Note: The DEFAULT items will be added if no selection is made.

Foot Support Accessories
PT50082  Secure Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PY5638   Secure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PNG50506 Secure Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PT50080  Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PY5636   Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PNG50505 Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)

$126
$136
$147
$74
$84
$95

Go to zingstanders.com to see specific frame colors

Frame Color-must select one
Green  DEFAULT 
Purple 
White  
Orange

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

Mast-must select one
PB5512   Mast 
PB5514   Mast with Leg Abduction  DEFAULT

$759
$1,064

Lift Mechanisms
PB5516   Dual Control (foot and hand controls, push handle required, not available with pow’r up lift)
PA5614   Gas Spring Lift Lockout (not available with pow’r up lift)

$148
$122

Caster
PB5510   Directional Locking Caster (replaces one swivel caster) $102

Foot Plates-must select one
PB5520   Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-7.75"Lx3.25"W (pair)
PB5522   Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-9.75"Lx4"W (pair) DEFAULT
PB5524   Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-11.75"Lx5"W (pair)

$428
$428
$428

Knee Support-must select one
PB5530   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-3.25" (pair, inside width)
PB5532   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-4.25" (pair, inside width)
PB5534   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-5" (pair, inside width)
PB5646   Posterior Knee Pads with Straps-5" (pair, inside width)
PB5648   Posterior Knee Pads with Straps-7" (pair, inside width) 
PB5650   Posterior Knee Pads with Straps-8" (pair, inside width)
                  (posterior knee pads not available with any other knee support option or calf pads)

$458
$469
$479
$519
$529
$540

Knee Support Accessories
PA5678   Multi-Adjustable Calf Pads-4.5" (pair, multi-adjustable knee pads required)
PB5536   Multi-Adjustable Calf Pads-5.5" (pair, multi-adjustable knee pads required)
PA5731   Knee Depth Stop (pair)

$269
$280

$64

Pelvic Support-must select one
PB3000   Planar Pad-10"Hx11"W
                PB3025   Hygienic Cover for PB3000 (must select pattern)   
PB3002   Planar Pad-10"Hx13"W 
                PB3026   Hygienic Cover for PB3002 (must select pattern)  
PB3004   Form to Fit Pad-10"Hx11"W
                  (not recommended with leg abduction mast, amount of leg abduction will be restricted)
                PB3027   Hygienic Cover for PB3004 (must select pattern)
PB3006   Form to Fit Pad-10"Hx13"W  
                  (not recommended with leg abduction mast, amount of leg abduction will be restricted)
                PB3028   Hygienic Cover for PB3006 (must select pattern)

$289
$87

$299
$87

$543

$114
$553

$114

PB5538   Hip Supports (7"-13", for planar pads only, pair)
PB5540   Hip Supports (12"-18", for planar pads only, pair)
PT30066  Positioning Strap (fits hip circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring)
PB5542   Padded Positioning Strap (fits hip circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring)

Pelvic Support Accessories
$490
$490

$74
$188



Standing technology should only be used under the guidance of a physician with recommendations for standing program protocol and any medical precautions. Standing programs should be monitored by the attending therapist. AMI maintains a policy of continual product improvement 
and reserves the right to change features, specifications, and prices without prior notification. Check with AMI for latest information. FORM ZINGSUP2ITPL-120123 Copyright © 2023 Altimate Medical, Inc. All rights reserved. U.S. & international patents pending. Printed in the U.S.A.

page 2 of 2

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393
Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900

info@zingstanders.com   zingstanders.com

Email form to webquotes@zingstanders.com

MSRP Itemized Order FormSupine Size 2   USA  Effective January 1, 2024

PB3053   Planar Pad-8"Hx8"W
PB3054   Hygienic Cover for PB3053 (must select pattern)

PB3001   Planar Pad-8"Hx11"W
PB3029   Hygienic Cover for PB3001 (must select pattern)

PB3003   Planar Pad-8"Hx13"W
PB3030   Hygienic Cover for PB3003 (must select pattern)

PB3005   Form to Fit Pad-8"Hx11"W 
PB3031   Hygienic Cover for PB3005 (must select pattern)

PB3007   Form to Fit Pad-8"Hx13"W
PB3032   Hygienic Cover for PB3007 (must select pattern)

Upper Body Support-must select one
$258
$87

$268
$87

$278
$87

$522
$114
$532
$114

PB5653   Lateral Supports Flat Pads
  (Range 5"-7"W w/PB3053, 7"-11"W w/PB3001, 9"-13"W w/PB3003, pair)

PB5654   Lateral Supports Flat Pads
  (Range 8"-10"W w/PB3053, 10"-14"W w/PB3001, 12"-16"W w/PB3003, pair) 

PB5544   Lateral Supports Curved Pads 
  (Range 5"-7"W w/PB3053, 7"-11"W w/PB3001, 9"-13"W w/PB3003, pair)

PB5546   Lateral Supports Curved Pads
  (Range 8"-10"W w/PB3053, 10"-14"W w/PB3001, 12"-16"W w/PB3003, pair)

PB3049   Hygienic Cover for Lateral Supports (must select pattern, pair) 
PB5548   Lateral Supports with Elbow Stop

  (Range 10"-17"W w/PB3001, 12"-19"W w/PB3003, not available w/PB3053, for planar pads only,  pair)
PB5639   Lateral Supports with Elbow Stop 7"-11" Range (for PB3053 only, pair)
PB5550   Lateral Supports with Elbow Stop and Arm Rest 

  (Range 10"-17"W w/PB3001, 12"-19"W w/PB3003, not available w/PB3053, for planar pads only,  pair) 
PB5552   Elbow Stop with Arm Rest

  (Range 10"-17"W w/PB3001, 12"-19"W w/PB3003, not available w/PB3053, for planar pads only,  pair) 
PY5634   High Mount Chest Vest Bracket (head support required)
PNG30170 X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W 
PNG30056 X-Style Chest Vest-14.5"Lx10.5"W 
PNG30171 Y-Style Chest Vest-17.5"Lx11.5"W
PNG30021 Y-Style Chest Vest-20.5"Lx12.5"W
PNG30318 Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W
PNG30322 Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-14.5"Lx10.5"W 
PNG30320 Non-Stretch Y-Style Chest Vest-17.5"Lx11.5"W
PNG30324 Non-Stretch Y-Style Chest Vest-20.5"Lx12.5"W 
PB5542   Padded Positioning Strap (fits circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring)

Upper Body Support Accessories

$433

$433

$433

 $433
$115

$459
 $459

$549

$459
$88

$321
$327
$321
$327
$371
$377
$371
$377
$188

PY5626   Head Support-5"Hx8"W
PA3035   Hygienic Cover for Head Support-5"Hx8"W (must select pattern)

PY5628   Head Support-6"Hx10"W
PA3036   Hygienic Cover for Head Support-6"Hx10"W (must select pattern)

PY5630   Head Support-7"Hx14"W
PB3033   Hygienic Cover for Head Support-7"Hx14"W (must select pattern)

PA5586   Head Support-Form to Fit-5"Hx10"W
PA3037   Hygienic Cover for Head Support-Form to Fit (must select pattern)

Head Support-must select one
$406
$113
$416
$113
$427
$113
$437
$113

Tray
PB5554   Black Molded Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)
PB5556   Black Molded Swing Away Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)
PB5558   Clear Swing Away Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)

PT30093  Hygienic Padded Tray Cover 
(not available with elbow pads, must select pattern)

$816
$964

$1,189
$271

Tray Accessories
PT50156  Elbow Pad-9.25" Cutout
PT50160  Elbow Pad-11" Cutout
PY5582   Elbow Pad-13" Cutout
PNG50042 Hand Grips (for clear tray only, pair)

$162
$173
$183
$204

Other Accessories
PB5560   Push Handle
P80809   Tool Pouch
P80246   Angle Locator

$200
$29
$42

Hygienic Cover Patterns-required if hygienic covers were ordered
Rainbow Unicorn 
Sea Creatures 
Fancy Pants Elephants
Space Race
All Smiles Animals

Go to zingstanders.com to see specific fabric patterns

Notes:


	Date_10: 
	Quote_10: 
	Purchase Order_10: 
	Name_10: 
	Account_10: 
	Ordered By_10: 
	Address_19: 
	Supplier Company_10: 
	City State_10: 
	Address_20: 
	City State Zip_10: 
	Zip_10: 
	Phone_19: 
	Email_10: 
	Phone_20: 
	Name of ATP Required_10: 
	Payer Source_10: 
	Tag For_10: 
	PB5502 Zing Supine Gas Spring Lift: Off
	PB5506 Zing Supine Powr Up Lift: Off
	Green  DEFAULT_7: Off
	Purple_7: Off
	White_7: Off
	Orange_7: Off
	PB5512_2: Off
	PB5514_2: Off
	PB5516_2: Off
	PA5614_7: Off
	PB5510_2: Off
	PB5520_2: Off
	PB5522_2: Off
	PB5524_2: Off
	PT50082 Secure Foot Straps10L length over top of foot pair_7: Off
	PY5638_2: Off
	PNG50506 Secure Foot Straps21L length over top of foot pair_2: Off
	PT50080 Foot Straps10L length over top of foot pair_7: Off
	PY5636_2: Off
	PNG50505 Foot Straps21L length over top of foot pair_2: Off
	PB5530_2: Off
	PB5532_2: Off
	PB5534_2: Off
	PB5646_2: Off
	PB5648_2: Off
	PB5650_2: Off
	PA5678_6: Off
	PB5536_2: Off
	PA5731_7: Off
	PB3000_2: Off
	PB3002_2: Off
	PB3004_2: Off
	PB3006_2: Off
	PB3025_2: Off
	PB3026_2: Off
	PB3027_2: Off
	PB3028_2: Off
	PB5538_2: Off
	PB5540_2: Off
	PT30066 Positioning Strap fits hip circumference up to 35 velcro with Dring_2: Off
	PB5542_3: Off
	PB3053_2: Off
	PB3001_2: Off
	PB3003_2: Off
	PB3005_2: Off
	PB3007_2: Off
	PB3054_2: Off
	PB3029_2: Off
	PB3030_2: Off
	PB3031_2: Off
	PB3032_2: Off
	PB5653_2: Off
	PB5654_2: Off
	PB5544_2: Off
	PB5546_2: Off
	PB5548_2: Off
	PB5639_2: Off
	PB5550_2: Off
	PB5552_2: Off
	PY5634_6: Off
	PNG30170 XStyle Chest Vest11Lx95W_2: Off
	PNG30056 XStyle Chest Vest145Lx105W_2: Off
	PNG30171 YStyle Chest Vest175Lx115W_2: Off
	PNG30021 YStyle Chest Vest205Lx125W_2: Off
	PNG30318 NonStretch XStyle Chest Vest11Lx95W_6: Off
	PNG30322 NonStretch XStyle Chest Vest145Lx105W_2: Off
	PNG30320 NonStretch YStyle Chest Vest175Lx115W_2: Off
	PNG30324 NonStretch YStyle Chest Vest205Lx125W_2: Off
	PB5542_4: Off
	PY5626_6: Off
	PY5628_6: Off
	PY5630_2: Off
	PA5586_6: Off
	PA3035_6: Off
	PA3036_6: Off
	PB3033_2: Off
	PA3037_6: Off
	PB5554_2: Off
	PB5556_2: Off
	PB5558_2: Off
	PT30093 Hygienic Padded Tray Cover_2: Off
	PT50156 Elbow Pad925 Cutout_2: Off
	PT50160 Elbow Pad11 Cutout_2: Off
	PY5582_2: Off
	PNG50042 Hand Grips for clear tray only pair_2: Off
	PB5560_2: Off
	P80809_7: Off
	P80246_7: Off
	Rainbow Unicorn_7: Off
	Sea Creatures_7: Off
	Fancy Pants Elephants_7: Off
	Space Race_7: Off
	All Smiles Animals_7: Off
	Notes_2: 
	88_4: 
	321_5: 
	321_6: 
	371_4: 
	377_3: 
	377_4: 


