

JSA	Effective January	ν 1.	2024	Date:	

Oupline Size Z	Many itemized Order Form	USA Effective January 1, 2024 Date:_	
Bill To (Altimate Medical Supplier Only)		Ship To	
Purchase Order #:	Quote #:	_ Name:	
Account #:	Ordered By:	_ Address:	
Supplier Company:		City, State:	
Address:	City, State, Zip:	_ Zip:	
Phone:	Email:	_ Phone:	
Name of ATP (Required):	Payer Source:	Tag For:	
Zing Supine Size 2 User Specifications Height Range	10 00	Adjustable Knee Pads-3.25" (pair, inside width)	\$458

\$74

\$84

\$95

(***		
Zing Supine Siz	ze 2 User Specifications	
Height Range		40"-60'
Weight Limit		154 lbs
Base-must selec	t one Note: The DEFAULT items will be added if no selection is	made.
□ PB5502 Zing	Supine Gas Spring Lift	\$1,732
□ PB5506 Zing	g Supine Pow'r Up Lift	\$3,201
Frame Color-m	uust select one	
Green DEFAUL		N/C
☐ Purple	Go to zingstanders.com to see specific frame colors	N/C N/C
☐ White☐ Orange		N/C
		14/0
Mast-must select ☐ PB5512 Mas		\$759
	t with Leg Abduction DEFAULT	\$1,064
Lift Mechanism	ns	
	I Control (foot and hand controls, push handle required, not available with pow'r up lift)	\$148
	Spring Lift Lockout (not available with pow'r up lift)	\$122
 Caster		
☐ PB5510 Direc	ctional Locking Caster (replaces one swivel caster)	\$102
Foot Plates-mu	st select one	
☐ PB5520 Mult	i-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-7.75"Lx3.25"W (pair)	\$428
	i-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-9.75"Lx4"W (pair) DEFAU	
□ PB5524 Mult	i-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-11.75"Lx5"W (pair)	\$428
Foot Support A	Accessories	
	ure Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$126
	ure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$136
☐ PNG50506 Se	cure Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$147

☐ PT50080 Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, pair)

☐ PY5636 Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)

☐ PNG50505 Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)

Knee Support-must select one		
☐ PB5530 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-3.25" (pai	ir, inside width) \$458	3
☐ PB5532 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-4.25" (pai	ir, inside width) \$469	9
☐ PB5534 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-5" (pair, in:	side width) \$479)
☐ PB5646 Posterior Knee Pads with Straps-5" (p	pair, inside width) \$519)
☐ PB5648 Posterior Knee Pads with Straps-7" (p	pair, inside width) \$529)
☐ PB5650 Posterior Knee Pads with Straps-8" (p)
(posterior knee pads not available with any of	ther knee support option or calf pads)	_
Knee Support Accessories		
☐ PA5678 Multi-Adjustable Calf Pads-4.5" (pair, n	nulti-adjustable knee pads required) \$269	9
☐ PB5536 Multi-Adjustable Calf Pads-5.5" (pair, n	multi-adjustable knee pads required) \$280)
☐ PA5731 Knee Depth Stop (pair)	\$64	1
Pelvic Support-must select one		
☐ PB3000 Planar Pad-10"Hx11"W	\$289	9
☐ PB3025 Hygienic Cover for PB3000	0 (must select pattern) \$87	7
☐ PB3002 Planar Pad-10"Hx13"W	\$299	9
☐ PB3026 Hygienic Cover for PB3002	2 (must select pattern) \$87	7
☐ PB3004 Form to Fit Pad-10"Hx11"W	\$543	3
(not recommended with leg abduction mast, am	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
☐ PB3027 Hygienic Cover for PB3004	·	
☐ PB3006 Form to Fit Pad-10"Hx13"W (not recommended with leg abduction mast, am	\$553	3
☐ PB3028 Hygienic Cover for PB3006	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
	5 (must soleot pattern)	-
Pelvic Support Accessories		
☐ PB5538 Hip Supports (7"-13", for planar pads only, p		
☐ PB5540 Hip Supports (12"-18", for planar pads only,		
☐ PT30066 Positioning Strap (fits hip circumference up		
☐ PB5542 Padded Positioning Strap (fits hip circum	nference up to 35", velcro with D-ring) \$188	3

MSRP Itemized Order Form

Upper Body Support-must select one	
☐ PB3053 Planar Pad-8"Hx8"W	\$258
☐ PB3054 Hygienic Cover for PB3053 (must select pattern)	\$87
☐ PB3001 Planar Pad-8"Hx11"W	\$268
☐ PB3029 Hygienic Cover for PB3001 (must select pattern)	\$87
☐ PB3003 Planar Pad-8"Hx13"W	\$278
☐ PB3030 Hygienic Cover for PB3003 (must select pattern)	\$87
☐ PB3005 Form to Fit Pad-8"Hx11"W	\$522
☐ PB3031 Hygienic Cover for PB3005 (must select pattern)	\$114
☐ PB3007 Form to Fit Pad-8"Hx13"W	\$532
□ PB3032 Hygienic Cover for PB3007 (must select pattern)	\$114
Upper Body Support Accessories	
☐ PB5653 Lateral Supports Flat Pads	
(Range 5"-7"W w/PB3053, 7"-11"W w/PB3001, 9"-13"W w/PB3003, pair)	\$433
□ PB5654 Lateral Supports Flat Pads	pair) \$433
(Range 8"-10"W w/PB3053, 10"-14"W w/PB3001, 12"-16"W w/PB3003, p	air) \$455
☐ PB5544 Lateral Supports Curved Pads (Range 5"-7"W w/PB3053, 7"-11"W w/PB3001, 9"-13"W w/PB3003, pair)	\$433
☐ PB5546 Lateral Supports Curved Pads	Ψ433
(Range 8"-10"W w/PB3053, 10"-14"W w/PB3001, 12"-16"W w/PB3003, p	pair) \$433
☐ PB3049 Hygienic Cover for Lateral Supports (must select p	
☐ PB5548 Lateral Supports with Elbow Stop	,
(Range 10"-17"W w/PB3001, 12"-19"W w/PB3003, not available w/PB3053, for plants	anar pads only, pair) \$459
☐ PB5639 Lateral Supports with Elbow Stop 7"-11" Range (for PB3053	3 only, pair) \$459
☐ PB5550 Lateral Supports with Elbow Stop and Arm Rest	
(Range 10"-17"W w/PB3001, 12"-19"W w/PB3003, not available w/PB3053, for plants	anar pads only, pair) \$549
☐ PB5552 Elbow Stop with Arm Rest	
(Range 10"-17"W w/PB3001, 12"-19"W w/PB3003, not available w/PB3053, for pl	·
PY5634 High Mount Chest Vest Bracket (head support required)	\$88
☐ PNG30170 X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W	\$321
☐ PNG30056 X-Style Chest Vest-14.5"Lx10.5"W	\$327
☐ PNG30171 Y-Style Chest Vest-17.5"Lx11.5"W	\$321
☐ PNG30021 Y-Style Chest Vest-20.5"Lx12.5"W	\$327
□ PNG30318 Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W	\$371
☐ PNG30322 Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-14.5"Lx10.5"W	\$377
☐ PNG30320 Non-Stretch Y-Style Chest Vest-17.5"Lx11.5"W	\$371
☐ PNG30324 Non-Stretch Y-Style Chest Vest-20.5"Lx12.5"W	\$377
□ PB5542 Padded Positioning Strap (fits circumference up to 35", velcro with	D-ring) \$188
Head Support-must select one	
☐ PY5626 Head Support-5"Hx8"W	\$406
□ PA3035 Hygienic Cover for Head Support-5"Hx8"W (mu	
☐ PY5628 Head Support-6"Hx10"W	\$416
PA3036 Hygienic Cover for Head Support-6"Hx10"W (m	
PY5630 Head Support-7"Hx14"W	\$427
☐ PB3033 Hygienic Cover for Head Support-7"Hx14"W (m	
□ PA5586 Head Support-Form to Fit-5"Hx10"W	\$437
☐ PA3037 Hygienic Cover for Head Support-Form to Fit (r	nust select pattern) \$113

Tray	
☐ PB5554 Black Molded Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)	\$816
□ PB5556 Black Molded Swing Away Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adju-	
☐ PB5558 Clear Swing Away Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)	\$1,189
□ PT30093 Hygienic Padded Tray Cover	\$271
(not available with elbow pads, must select pattern)	
Tray Accessories	
☐ PT50156 Elbow Pad-9.25" Cutout	\$162
□ PT50160 Elbow Pad-11" Cutout	\$173
☐ PY5582 Elbow Pad-13" Cutout	\$183
PNG50042 Hand Grips (for clear tray only, pair)	\$204
Other Accessories	
☐ PB5560 Push Handle	\$200
☐ P80809 Tool Pouch	\$29
☐ P80246 Angle Locator	\$42
☐ Fancy Pants Elephants☐ Space Race☐ All Smiles Animals	
Notes:	

AltimateMedical

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393 Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900 info@zingstanders.com zingstanders.com

Email form to webquotes@zingstanders.com